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Beyond Green Members

Primary Contacts

Member Member Title Company (if Email
Property Contact(s) different/applicable)
andBeyond .
Sal do t
Bateleur Ryan Powell ? es and Lperations andBeyond ryan.powell@andbeyond.com
Director
Camp
andBeyond
Mnemba Nicole Robinson | Chief Marketing Officer andBeyond nicole.robinson@andbeyond.com
Island
Valeri Mouton PR Team andBeyond valeri.mouton@andBeyond.com
Josh van der osh derol dB q
Ploeg PR Team andBeyond josh.vanderploeg@andBeyond.com
Arenas del President and Co-
Mar Hans Pfister Founder, Cayuga Cayuga Collection hans@cayugaonline.com
Collection
Arenas del . : .
Mar Felipe Fernandez | General Manager felipe@cayugaonline.com

Johan Hassard

General Manager

manager@arenasdelmar.com

Elaine

Manager

esmanager@arenasdelmar.com

Ever Chacon

Reservations

ever@cayugaonline.com
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Aristi
Mountain
Resort

Vasilis losifidis

Owner

viosif@otenet.gr

Maria lossifidou

Managing Director

maria iossifidou@hotmail.com

Demitris Dokoros

dokoros@maestrogroup.gr

Corinna
Yourtzides

General Manager

manager@aristi.eu

Sotiria
Argyropoulou

Sales Manager

sotiria@maestrogroup.gr

Bentwood Inn

Keith Sproule

Owner, Managing
Director

kwsproule@gmail.com

Maria Guest Relations guestrelations@bentwoodinn.com
Taylor General Manager gm@bentwoodinn.com

Borgo . . . . . . . .

Pignano Luciano Lusardi Chief Executive Officer luciano.lusardi@borgopignano.com
Simone Arcucci General Manager simone.arcucci@borgopignano.com
Giuliana Braschi Reservation Manager reservations@borgopignano.com

Carneros

Resort and Ed Costa Managing Director ecosta@carnerosresort.com

Spa

Leyla Leblebici

Owner

lleblebici@gemrc.com

Anne Elcon

Director of Marketing

aelcon@carnerosresort.com

Leigh Sharkey

LEISURE SALES MANAGER

LSHARKEY@CARNEROSRESORT
.COM
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Alisa Sanger

DIRECTOR OF SALES

ASANGER@CARNEROSRESORT.
cCoOM

Eva Sr VP GEM Realty Capital, Inc. | ewassermann@gemrc.com
Wasserman (Ownership)
President, Nomadic
Three Camel Undraa Expeditions . . . .
Lodge Buyannemekh Beyond Green Advisory Nomadic Expeditions undraa@nomadicexpeditions.com
Board
Jalsa . . . : .
Owner Nomadic Expeditions jalsa@nomadicexpeditions.com
Urubshurow
The Brando; . .
Guillaume Intercontinental, . . .
Bora Bora/ . Area General Manager . guillaume.epinette@ihg.com
Epinette French Polynesia
Thalasso
The Brando; .
Bora Bora/ Mathilde Area Revenue Manager mathilde.gueneley@ihg.com
Gueneley
Thalasso
The Brando; Director of and
Bora Bora/ Josh Jost ) Josh. JOST@ihg.com
Marketing
Thalasso
Mathilde
Kergreis Area Digital Manager mathilde.kergreis@ihg.com

The Brando;
Bora Bora/
Thalasso

Nancy Marino

Senior Sales Manager

nancy.marino@thebrando.com
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The Brando Kirava Pere kirava.pere@the brando.com
Business Development
Tekura Kelley
The Brando Manager, NA tekura.kelley@thebrando.com
Ranch at General Manager

Laguna Beach

Kurt Bjorkman

Beyond Green Advisory
Board

kurt@ranchlb.com

Sean Laurino

Reservations Manager

sean@ranchlb.com

Patty Bell Sales Manager patty@ranchlb.com
Caitlin Curry Sales Manager caitlin@ranchlb.com
Cavallo Point I(\jlloza_rl:\:uizdetr)i%ector
Post Ranch Mike Freed BIng . Passport Resorts LLC mike@postranchinn.com
Inn Beyond Green Advisory

Board

Stephen Andrews

Vice President of
Marketing and Sales,
Passport Resorts

Passport Resorts LLC

sandrews@passportresorts.com

Jeff Rubenstein

Director of Marketing

Post Ranch Inn

jrubenstein@passportresorts.com

Mike Higgins

Vice President of
Operations

Post Ranch Inn

mhiggins@ passportresorts.com

Tim Lee

General Manager

Post Ranch Inn

timlee@postranchinn.com

Jennifer De Vito

Marketing Manager

Passport Resorts LLC

jdevito@passportresorts.com

Bea Wolfe

Director of Sales
(Consultant)

Post Ranch Inn

beawolfesales@gmail.com

Petr Heinemann

Owner

Cavallo Point

pheinemann@passportresorts.com
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Melanie Cooke

Director of revenue
management

Cavallo Point

melanie@cavallopoint.com

Martin Nicholson

General Manager

Cavallo Point

Martin@cavallopoint.com

Matt Turner

Resort Manager

Cavallo Point

Matt@cavallopoint.com

Molly Mitoma

Director of Marketing

Cavallo Point

Molly@cavallopoint.com

Vicky Bernardo

Leisure Sales Manager

Cavallo Point

victoria@cavallopoint.com

Brittany Swalwell

Director of Marketing

Cavallo Point

Brittany.Swalwell@drhc.com

Zeeny Fakhoury

Director of Sales

Cavallo Point

zeena@cavallopoint.com

Nile Safari
Lodge

Nathalie Van Pee

Managing Director

nathalie@vanpee.net

Vanessa Van Pee

Operations Manager

vanessa@vanpee.net

Reservations

info@nilesafarilodge.com

Casa diLanga | Eva Codina General Manager eva.codina@casadilanga.com
. Emanuela Sales Manager emanuela.carosso@casadilanga.co
Casa di Langa
Carosso m
Elisa Busso Elisa.busso@casadilanga.com
Parkside Hotel . . trina.white@parksidevictoria.com
Trina White General Manager @p
and Spa
Parkside Hotel | . . lisa@roughleyspeaking.com
Lisa Roughly Marketing Leader @roughleysp &
and Spa
Parkside Hotel . . . ashley.priest@parksidevictoria.com
Ashley Priest Director of Operations v-p @p
and Spa
Coulibri Ridge | Daniel Langlois Owner dlanglois@xcterra.com
Dominique dmarchand@ex-centris.com
General Manager
Marchand
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Edgewood Corinna Osborne | General Manager cosborne@edgewoodtahoe.com

Tahoe Resort

Ed d faj d dtahoe.
gewoo Siobhan Fajayan | Director of Marketing stajayan@edgewoodtahoe.com

Tahoe Resort

Edgewood Dianne Rettos Director of Group Sales drettos@edgewoodtahoe.com

Tahoe Resort

Edgewood bcoughlin@edgewoodtahoe.com

Tahoe Resort

Brian Coughlin

Talaia Plaza . tcalsina@plazandorra.com
Teresa Calsina Revenue Manager Plaza Hotel & Resort @p

Eco-Resort

Talaia Plaza . . caprecepciotalaia@talaiaplazaecore
Laura Calvo Front Office Manager Talaia Plaza Eco-Resort B b @ B

Eco-Resort sort.com

Talaia Plaza . imartinez@plazandorra.com
Israel Martinez CEO Plaza Hotels & Resort @p

Eco-Resort

Talaia Plaza aguerrero@plazandorra.com
Andres Guerrero | DOSM Plaza Hotels & Resort 8 @p

Eco-Resort

Talaia Plaza ; ) apicallo@imsa.andorra.com
Alba Picallo Head of Marketing

Eco-Resort .

Communications

Inn By the . . . .

Sea ¥ Michael Briggs General Manager mbriggs@innbythesea.com

Inn By the . . .

Sea y Richard Carroll Director of Sales rcarroll@innbythesea.com

Inn By the . PR & Green Program .

y Rauni Kew & rkew@innbythesea.com>;
Sea Manager
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Inn By the Nick Shumate Assistant General nshumate@innbythesea.com
Sea Manager

Inn By the Eva Area Revenue Manager ekecskemethy@theocos.com
Sea Kecskemethy

Inn By th . .

Snef; y the Jenna Webb Reservations Manager jwebb@innbythesea.com

Lefay Resorts

Manola Fresta

Senior Director of Sales
and Revenue at Lefay
Resorts

Lefay Resorts

m.fresta@lefayresorts.com

Lefay Resorts

Carlotta Rossi

Sales

Lefay Resorts

c.rossi@lefayresorts.com

Lefay Resorts

Mirella Prandelli

Public Relations

Lefay Resorts

m.prandelli@lefayresorts.com

Lefay Resorts

Valentina
Bertazzi

Social Media Manager

v.bertazzi@lefayresorts.com

The Palms . .

Hotel & Spa Katja Janzon Owner ksjanzon@thepalmshotel.com

The Palms . ) Director of Marketing & .

Hotel & Spa Tanja Morariu Head of Sustainability tmorariu@thepalmshotel.com

Lr;i;agllrgspa Andrea Ferguson | Director of Sales aferguson@thepalmshotel.com

The Palms Franny Manan Director of Marketin FManan@thepalmshotel.com

Hotel & Spa Y & P '

The Palms Giulia Borzelli Reservations Manager borzelli@thepalmshotel.com

Hotel & Spa B € P '
Director of Sales — The

Suryagarh Sneha Gowda MRS Group sneha@themrsgroup.com
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Manvendra Singh

Suryagarh Shekhawat Owner md@themrsgroup.com
Suryagarh Siddharth Yadav | Vice President siddharth@suryagarh.com
Suryagarh Nitin Sud gm@suryagarh.com
Geetanjali -
S h t li@th .
uryagar Gusain geetanjali@themrsgroup.com
Hidden India Sukirti Singhal Marcom Manager sukirti.singhal@claridges.com
Mahavan
Hidden India John Patrick Vice Pregdent -Sales & patrick.john@claridges.com
Mahavan Marketing
Hidden Indi
laden India Latika Nath Owner latika@hiddenindia.com
Mahavan
Hidden Indi Assistant M -
laden India Silviya Wilson 515 an. anager am.reservations@claridges.com
Mahavan Reservations
Hidden India . Vice President - hemendra.singh@claridges.com
Hemendra Singh )
Mahavan Operations
Porta Hotel And
or.a oe nareas Owner adk@portahotels.com
Antigua Kuestermann
PorFa Hotel Ana Maria Sustainability aherbruger@portahotels.com
Antigua Herbruger
P Hotel A ith
orFa ote na Judith de Rev Manager ajtoledo@portahotels.com
Antigua Toledo
PorFa Hotel Olenka Camasca Quall'Fy M-a-nager/ gestiondecalidad@portahotels.com
Antigua Sustainability
PorFa Hotel Raquel General Manager
Antigua
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Porta Hotel
Antigua

Marianna
Mercadeo

Marketing Manager

mercadeo@portahotels.com

Zambezi Sands

Vimbai Masiyiwa

Owner

v.masiviwa@batokahospitality.com

Zambezi Sands

Denzel Nhlamhla
Sofula

General Manager /sales and
marketing

d.sofula@batokahospitality.com

Zambezi Sands

Ruvarashe
Manhombo

Sales & Marketing

r.manhombo@batokahospitality.com

Zambezi Sands

Carolina Ramirez

Head of PR & Media
Communications

carolina@crhcollective.com

Zambezi Sands

Vimbai Masiyiwa

Owner

v.masiviwa@batokahospitality.com

Zambezi Sands

Denzel Nhlamhla
Sofula

General Manager /sales and
marketing

d.sofula@batokahospitality.com

Starhotels

E.c.ho. Marco Pratolongo | General Manager m.pratolongo@starhotels.it

Starhotels

E.c.ho. Alice Bencini A.Bencini@starhotels.it

Starhotels Roberta

E.c.ho. Baronchelli R.Baronchelli@starhotels.it

Starhotels . Global Director of Sales .

Diego Rumazza d.rumazza@starhotels.it

E.c.ho. Development

Starhotels .. .

E.cho Maurizio Vallone Sales Manager m.vallone@starhotels.it

Artiem Asturias | Luis Tuya General Manager [tc@artiemhotels.com
Senior Sales Development .

Artiem Asturias | Maria Del Valle P mvg@artiemhotels.com
Manager

Artiem Asturias | Marisa Orfila Revenue Manager mot@artiemhotels.com
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Artiem Asturias

Victor Mayans

Marketing Director

vma@artiemhotels.com

Artiem Asturias

Victor Sanchez

Front Office Manager

vsf@artiemhotels.com

Artiem Asturias

Willy Diaz

Director of Sales

gda@artiemhotels.com

Dromoland
Louise Hassett Commercial Manager louise.hassett@dromoland.ie>
Castle Hotel
Dromoland , , . .
Fiona O'Shea-Stack | Hotel Manager fiona.osheastack@dromoland.ie
Castle Hotel
Dromoland Director of Business
Marie Chawke marie.chawke@dromoland.ie>
Castle Hotel Development
Dromoland
Mark Noble General Manager Mark.nolan@dromoland.ie
Castle Hotel
Dromoland . :
Blan Sexton Reservations Manager blan.sexton@dromoland.ie
Castle Hotel
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